

**PC 46/16
YASH PAL
Vs.
STATE**

18.10.2025

Present : Sh. C.P. Vig, Ld. Counsel for petitioner along-with
petitioner.

Sh. Shivam Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for
respondents.

Put up for purpose fixed on **14.11.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.10.2025